OWNEROWNER
LINDSAY HAGENS
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY
608.446.2224
SEALSEAL
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN SPECIFICATION OR REPORT WAS
PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION AND THAT I
AM DULY REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS

PLAN NORTH
INDEX OF DRAWINGSINDEX OF DRAWINGS
NUMBERING SYSTEM:NUMBERING SYSTEM:
XX100XX100
DISCIPLINE:
C - CIVIL
L - LANDSCAPE
A - ARCHITECTURE
M - MECHANICAL
E - ELECTRICAL
P - PLUMBING
S - STRUCTURAL
K - FOOD SERVICE
DISCIPLINE MODIFIER
REFER TO A/E/C CAD STANDARD FOR
SHEET NUMBERINGSTANDARDS
SHEET NUMBER WITHIN SERIES
DOOR TAG100A100A
WINDOW TAGXXXX
WALL TAGXXXX
ROOM TAGXXXXXXXX
UNIT TAGXXXXXXXX
SMOKE TAGSS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
- CABINET TYPE
FECFEC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
- CYLINDER TYPE
FEFE
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
& VALVE CABINET
FE+VFE+V
PULL STATIONFF
FIRE HORNHH
DOOR HOLD DEVICEDHDH
EXIT LIGHT
EXHAUST FAN
EMERGENCY LIGHT
RESCUE ASSISTANCE
INTERCOM
RR
RESCUE ASSISTANCE
DIRECTIONAL SIGN
RR
RESCUE ASSISTANCERR
BOULDER WALL
DRINKING FOUNTAINS
SIGN LOCATIONII
REVISION /
ADDENDUM
DESIGNATION
XX
FLOOR
ELEVATION
100'-0" FIN FLR.
NOTE:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE STUD TO STUD
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
14,595 SF POST FRAME BUILDING 14,595 SF POST FRAME BUILDING
SIMPLY HOMES PROPERTIESSIMPLY HOMES PROPERTIES
2917 DAIRY DR. 2917 DAIRY DR.
MADISON, WIMADISON, WI
SEPTEMBER 23, 2024SEPTEMBER 23, 2024
PROPOSED COMPLETED ELEVATION
S
H